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U-19 Championship
2024/25 14th round, Match #108

Friday, 23.11.2024, 12:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 2°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

7 : 1

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv

1 Kharechko Oleksandr
16 Piskun Oleksii
17 Fitsyk Vladyslav
3 Horin Vitalii
20 Zalypka Arsen
8 Mikliash Nazarii (C)
5 Mukha Artur
7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
15 Cherkes Rodion
19 Muzhylovskyi Yurii
11 Denysov Ivan

Substitutes
12 Vorobiov Oleksii
10 Bohun Hlib
18 Dorosh Nikita
14 Kliuka Viacheslav
2 Barshak Maksym
75 Pankivskyi Yaroslav-Avhustin
6 Solomon Dmytro
4 Yasinskyi Volodymyr
77 Kihnitskyi Yurii
13 Kroitar Oleksandr
76 Slyva Danylo

Coach
Kolchin Denys

1 Stashkiv Vadym
14 Dementiev Lev (C)
16 Tverdokhliebov Klymentii
4 Moskun Mykhailo
15 Ulchenko David
2 Rashkivskyi Dmytro
13 Shust Mykhailo
5 Boicheniuk Maksym
9 Myroshnychenko Yurii
8 Dmytriiev Daniil
17 Heresh Roman

Substitutes
23 Ivanenko Davyd
10 Sydorov Andrii
7 Nazaruk Anton
19 Minenko Yevhenii
25 Myronenko Daniil
3 Zaporozhan Serhii
6 Brychuk Illia

Coach
Kikot Pavlo

Referee:
Bondarchuk Ihor
Assistant 1:
Shekel Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Nikyforiak Heorhii
4th Official:
Faida Vasyl
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 14th round, Match #108
Friday, 23.11.2024, 12:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 2°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 7 : 1 «Livyi Bereh» Kyiv
20 Zalypka Arsen 19'

19 Muzhylovskyi Yurii 21'

7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad 30'

30' 15 Ulchenko David

8 Mikliash Nazarii 36'

7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad 42'

46' 1 Stashkiv Vadym
23 Ivanenko Davyd

46' 15 Ulchenko David
3 Zaporozhan Serhii

46' 13 Shust Mykhailo
10 Sydorov Andrii

3 Horin Vitalii 49'

20 Zalypka Arsen
4 Yasinskyi Volodymyr 58'

5 Mukha Artur
76 Slyva Danylo 58'

11 Denysov Ivan 60'

63' 2 Rashkivskyi Dmytro

66' 2 Rashkivskyi Dmytro
6 Brychuk Illia

7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
10 Bohun Hlib 66'

15 Cherkes Rodion
75 Pankivskyi Yaroslav-Avhustin 66'

66' 9 Myroshnychenko Yurii
19 Minenko Yevhenii

11 Denysov Ivan 76'

11 Denysov Ivan
18 Dorosh Nikita 81'

85' 23 Ivanenko Davyd

90+1' 8 Dmytriiev Daniil

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


